User Guide
Concrete Column Skip
3User Guide  - Concrete Column Skip
Product Information
Specification
Item Product Code
Concrete Column Skip with Bale Arm 500 CS210-00500
Concrete Column Skip with Bale Arm 750 CS210-00750
Concrete Column Skip with Bale Arm 1000 CS210-01000
Concrete Column Skip with Bale Arm 1500 CS210-01500
Concrete Column Skip with Bale Arm 2000 CS210-02000
Product
Code Height Height
with Bale Width Length Length
with Bale Weight WLL1 Capacity